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Nimi
Sorsa Hannu
Harkonen Heikki
Helenius Kalevi

Hakkarainen Markku

Turpeinen Pirjo
Sivonen Tuula
Pietidinen Mikko
Lehvonen Hannu
Laakkonen Hannu
Simanainen Kari
Ollikainen Eero
Hamalainen Kalevi
Vainio Jorma
Jantti Raimo
Kdhkoénen Esko
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
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Seura
Lukke
PoRa
JoVetKe

Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Joe's Gold
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
JoVetKe
Atrium
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Luokka Keskiarvo

149,00
185,00
140,00

157,00
161,00
167,00
160,00
154,00
177,00
169,00
149,00
179,00
179,00
178,00
166,00
180,00

X3
447
555
420

471
483
501
480
462
531
507
447
537
537
534
498
540

Tulos
516
609
472

454
465
475
441
421
487
463
400
488
479
471
427
400

+/-
69
54
52

-17
-18
-26
-39
-41
-44
-44
-47
-49
-58
-63
-71
-140



